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ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ / 
BULGARIA  BG SOFIA12 University of Forestry 2 (1-2-3) 6 https://ltu.bg/en/ English B1 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ / 
BUGARIA BG SOFIA30 Bulgarian Academy of 

Sciences 2 (3rd cycle) 5 https://www.bas.bg/?lang=en  English B1 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY  D FREISIN01 

Hochschule 
Weihenstephan-
Triesdorf 

2 (1ST  cycle) 
ΜΟΝΟ 

ΔΑΣΟΛΟΓΙΑ 
6 www.hswt.de/en German B2 &    

English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY  D TRIER02 Trier University of 

Applied Sciences (TUAS) 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.umwelt-
campus.de/en/international/incomings 

English B2 or  
German B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN E BADAJOZ 01 Universidad de 

Extremadura 2(1st cycle) 6 http://www.unex.es/ Spanish B1 2/5 days Spanish B2/ 
English B2  

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN E  BILBAO01 UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS 

VASCO 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.ehu.eus/en/en-home   Spanish B2 2/5 days  English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN E VALLADO01 UNIVERSIDAD DE 

VALLADOLID 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 
ΜΟΝΟ 

ΔΑΣΟΛΟΓΙΑ 
6 

https://relint.uva.es/inicio/internacional
/english/students/erasmus-plus-ka103-
en/ 

Spanish B1 
(certified) 2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I CAMERIN 01 University of Camerino 3 (1-2 cycle) 6 http://www.unicam.it/  Italian B1 1/5 days Enlish B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I CAMPOBA 01 University of Molise 1 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unimol.it/english/  Italian B1  3/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I FIRENZE01 Universita degli studi di 
Firenze  2 (1-2-3) 5 

https://www.unifi.it/en/study-
us/access-and-enrolment/incoming-
erasmus-students 

Italian B2 
(certified) 2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I  PALERMO01 UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI 
DI PALERMO 2 (2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.unipa.it/mobilita/en/ English B2  2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I  POTENZA01 Università degli Studi 
della Basilicata 

2 FORESTRY 
2 WOOD SCIENCE 

(1-2-3 cycle) 
6 http://portale.unibas.it/site/en/home.ht

ml   
Italian B1 or 
English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ/ 
CYPRUS CY NICOSIA23 Frederick University 3 (1-2) 6 https://www.frederick.ac.cy/mobility/ Greek B2 or 

English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΛΕΤΟΝΙΑ / 
LATVIA LV LIEPAJA01 Lieapajas University 2 (1-2-3) 6 https://www.liepu.lv/en  English B1 2/5 days English B2 
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ΛΕΤΟΝΙΑ / 
LATVIA LV RIGA 01 University of Latvia 2 (1st cycle) 6 https://www.lu.lv/en/  B1 English 1/5 days Enlish B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA LT KAUNAS 01 

Vytautas Magnus 
University - Department 
of Forest Sciences 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://zua.vdu.lt/en/international-
cooperation/erasmus-exchange-studies/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA LT KAUNAS 02 Kaunas University of 

Technology 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://admissions.ktu.edu/exchange-
students/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΝΟΡΒΗΓΙΑ / 
NORWAY N TRONDHE01 

Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology, 
Department of Structural 
Engineerin 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.ntnu.edu/  English B2 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NETHERLANDS NL VELP05 STICHTING VAN HALL 

LARENSTEIN - VHL 2 (1st cycle) 5 http://www.vhluniversity.com  English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND PL KRAKOW06 

UNIVERSITY OF 
AGRICULTURE IN 
KRAKOW 

2 (1st cycle)) 5 https://urk.edu.pl English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ / 
PORTUGAL P VISEU 01 Polytechnic Institute of 

Viseu 2 (1st cysle) 5 http://www.ipv.pt/guide/  
https://www.estgv.ipv.pt/estgv/?v=10030 English  B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA RO ALBAIU01 

"1 DECEMBRIE 1918" 
UNIVERSITY OF ALBA 
IULIA 

3 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://international.uab.ro/ English B2 or 
Romanian B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

RO BRASOV 
01 

Transilvania University of 
Brasov 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.unitbv.ro/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

RO BUCURES 
04 

Bucharest University of 
Economic Studies 

2 (1 & 3 cycle) 5 http://www.ase.ro/index_en.asp  English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA RO SIBIU 01 Lucian Blaga University 

of Sibiu 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 http://international.ulbsibiu.ro/ English B1 2/5days English B2 

ΣΕΡΒΙΑ / 
SERBIA 

RS BELGRAD02 University of Belgrade 2 (1st cycle) 6 http://www.bg.ac.rs/en/index.php English  B1 2/5days English B2 

ΣΕΡΒΙΑ / 
SERBIA 

RS BELGRAD30 ALFA BK University 2 (1-2-3) 5 https://alfa.edu.rs/?lang=en English  B1 2/5 days English B2 
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ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA SK ZVOLEN 01 Technical University in 

Zvolen 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.tuzvo.sk/en  English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ / 
SLOVENIA SI KOPER 03 University of Primorska 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.upr.si/en/  English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ / 
SLOVENIA SI LJUBLJA 01 University of Ljubljana 

(Biotechnical Faculty) 1 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.uni-lj.si/eng/  English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ / 
SLOVENIA  SI MARIBOR01 

University of Maribor 
Faculty of Natural 
Sciences & Mathematics 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 
ΜΟΝΟ 

ΔΑΣΟΛΟΓΙΑ 
6 https://www.erasmusplus.um.si/interna

tional-students/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΟΥΗΔΙΑ / 
SWEDEN S  UPPSALA02 Swedish University of 

Agricultural Sciences 1 (1-2-cycle) 5 www.slu.se  English B2 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΣΟΥΗΔΙΑ / 
SWEDEN S LULEA 01 Luleå University of 

Technology 4 (1st cycle) 5 https://www.ltu.se/?l=en  English B2 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY TR BARTIN 01 Bartin University 5 (1-2-3 cycle) 5 https://en.bartin.edu.tr  English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR 
TRABZON01 

Karadeniz Techinical 
University 3 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.ktu.edu.tr/en  English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY TR ISPARTA 02 Isparta Uygulamali 

Bilimler Universi 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 http://w3.sdu.edu.tr/  English B1 1/5 days Enlish B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ / 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU 
03 

Istanbul University, 
Faculty of Forestry 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 5 http://www.istanbul.edu.tr/en/  English B1 2/5 days Enlish B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ / 
CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

CZ BRNO 01 Brno University of 
Technology (BUT) 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 http://www.fme.vutbr.cz/index.html?la

ng=1 English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ / 
CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

CZ BRNO02 Mendel University in 
Brno 3 (1st cycle) 6 http://mendelu.cz/en/ English B2 1/5 days English B2 

https://www.ltu.se/edu/Exchange-Studies?l=en
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ΦΙΝΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
FINLAND 

SF JOENSUU 
09 

Karelia University of 
Applied Sciences 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 5 http://www.karelia.fi/en/ English B2 3/5 days English B2 

 


